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Jury Technical Data

Course Name Centre National d'Entraînement Acrobatique Yves Laroche (CNEAYL)

FIS Technical Delegate LA ROCHE Johanne CAN

Head Judge BUOB Stefan J. SUI Distance Height Gradient

Chief of Competition LA ROCHE Denis CAN Inrun

Table

Officials Landing

FIS Race Director NA Kicker #1:

Chief of Course FONTAINE Nicolas CAN Kicker #2:

Kicker #3:

Judge 1 (Overall) HOUSE Helene CAN Kicker #4:

Judge 2 (Overall) KNYAZEV Peter RUS Kicker #5:

Judge 3 (Overall) GERRITS Heather CAN Kicker #6:

Judge 4 (Overall) FOMINYKH Julia UKR

Judge 5 (Overall) GINGRAS Danielle CAN Forrunners

Weather sunny Air Temperature: 32°C Wind: No wind

Number of Competitors 17 Codex 8038

J1-F J1-L J1-Tot J2-F J2-L J2-Tot J3-F J3-L J3-Tot J4-F J4-L J4-Tot J5-F J5-L J5-Tot

1 36 2529931 SLIVETS, Timofei RUS 6.8 3.0 9.8 6.5 2.9 9.4 6.6 2.9 9.5 6.5 2.8 9.3 6.5 2.8 9.3 28.20 bFFdF 4.525 127.60

2 11 2484953 ANDRÉ, Jean-Christophe CAN 6.4 2.9 9.3 6.2 2.6 8.8 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.3 2.7 9.0 6.6 2.8 9.4 27.50 bFFdF 4.525 124.43

3 50 2528333 PUSDERKO, Mykola UKR 6.0 2.8 8.8 6.2 2.6 8.8 6.1 2.7 8.8 6.2 2.7 8.9 6.3 2.7 9.0 26.50 bLdFF 4.175 110.63

4 29 2527534 BUROV, Ilya RUS 3.3 0.3 3.6 3.0 0.7 3.7 2.9 0.8 3.7 2.9 0.6 3.5 2.9 0.7 3.6 10.90 bdFFF 4.525 49.32

5 2 2485099 MORRIS, David AUS 4.1 2.7 6.8 4.6 2.8 7.4 4.8 2.7 7.5 4.9 2.8 7.7 4.9 2.8 7.7 22.60 bdFFF 4.525 102.26

6 52 2527147 LILLIS, Jonathon USA 4.9 1.9 6.8 5.6 2.0 7.6 5.3 2.1 7.4 5.5 2.0 7.5 5.8 2.0 7.8 22.50 bFdFF 4.425 99.56

7 28 2526702 MINAMI, Takanori JPN 4.7 2.0 6.7 3.7 1.8 5.5 4.0 1.9 5.9 3.9 1.8 5.7 4.5 1.7 6.2 17.80 bFFF 4.050 72.09

8 57 2526331 GILLAM, Harrry GBR 3.0 2.1 5.1 3.4 2.0 5.4 3.0 2.1 5.1 3.6 2.1 5.7 3.3 2.1 5.4 15.90 bLFdF 4.275 67.97

9 17 2531173 IRVING, Lewis CAN 6.6 2.9 9.5 6.2 2.7 8.9 6.4 3.0 9.4 6.4 2.9 9.3 6.6 2.8 9.4 28.10 bFdF 3.525 99.05

10 33 2527790 MEDULICH, Peter RUS 4.9 1.8 6.7 5.7 2.0 7.7 5.1 1.9 7.0 5.6 2.1 7.7 5.8 2.1 7.9 22.40 bLdFF 4.175 93.52

11 16 2530783 COMEAU, Jean-Sébastien CAN 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.3 2.9 9.2 6.5 2.7 9.2 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.0 2.7 8.7 27.60 bFF 3.150 86.94

12 55 2530739 ZURDELL, Zachary USA 3.9 0.5 4.4 3.8 0.4 4.2 3.6 0.1 3.7 3.5 0.2 3.7 4.2 0.3 4.5 12.30 bFFF 4.050 49.81

13 51 2530617 LILLIS, Christopher USA 4.5 2.5 7.0 3.4 2.6 6.0 5.0 2.6 7.6 4.6 2.6 7.2 4.3 2.6 6.9 21.10 bFFF 4.050 85.45

14 26 2529117 WALLACE, Lloyd GBR 5.5 2.6 8.1 5.3 2.7 8.0 5.1 2.8 7.9 5.2 2.3 7.5 6.0 2.5 8.5 24.00 bdFF 3.525 84.60

15 53 2530049 NOVAK, Nicholas USA 5.2 1.7 6.9 5.4 1.8 7.2 5.3 1.9 7.2 4.8 2.2 7.0 5.7 2.2 7.9 21.40 bFdF 3.525 75.43

16 15 2528181 LABBÉ-GIGUÈRE, Marc Antoine CAN 5.4 2.1 7.5 5.4 2.0 7.4 5.5 2.6 8.1 5.2 2.5 7.7 4.9 2.6 7.5 22.70 bFF 3.150 71.50

17 56 2530364 SMITH, Harrison USA 4.7 1.2 5.9 5.6 2.0 7.6 5.2 1.6 6.8 4.9 1.9 6.8 4.9 1.6 6.5 20.10 bFdF 3.525 70.85
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Jury Technical Data
Course Name Centre National d'Entraînement Acrobatique Yves Laroche (CNEAYL)

FIS Technical Delegate LA ROCHE Johanne CAN

Head Judge BUOB Stefan J. SUI Distance Height Gradient
Chief of Competition LA ROCHE Denis CAN Inrun

Table
Officials Landing
FIS Race Director NA Kicker #1:
Chief of Course FONTAINE Nicolas CAN Kicker #2:

Kicker #3:
Judge 1 (Overall) HOUSE Helene CAN Kicker #4:
Judge 2 (Overall) KNYAZEV Peter RUS Kicker #5:
Judge 3 (Overall) GERRITS Heather CAN Kicker #6:
Judge 4 (Overall) FOMINYKH Julia UKR

Judge 5 (Overall) GINGRAS Danielle CAN Forrunners

Weather sunny Air Temperature: 32°C Wind: No wind

Number of Competitors 12 Codex 8038

Final 1

J1-F J1-L J1-Tot J2-F J2-L J2-Tot J3-F J3-L J3-Tot J4-F J4-L J4-Tot J5-F J5-L J5-Tot

1 2 2485099 MORRIS, David AUS 6.5 2.6 9.1 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.2 2.7 8.9 6.5 2.7 9.2 6.4 2.7 9.1 27.40 bFdFF 4.425 121.24

2 52 2527147 LILLIS, Jonathon USA 6.0 2.7 8.7 5.9 2.6 8.5 6.0 2.7 8.7 6.0 2.7 8.7 6.2 2.7 8.9 26.10 bFFdF 4.525 118.10

3 29 2527534 BUROV, Ilya RUS 6.2 2.6 8.8 6.4 2.9 9.3 6.4 2.7 9.1 6.0 2.8 8.8 6.8 2.9 9.7 27.20 bLdFF 4.175 113.56

4 57 2526331 GILLAM, Harrry GBR 5.9 2.6 8.5 6.4 2.9 9.3 6.1 2.6 8.7 5.5 2.5 8.0 6.2 2.7 8.9 26.10 bLdFF 4.175 108.96

5 50 2528333 PUSDERKO, Mykola UKR 6.1 2.7 8.8 5.9 2.7 8.6 6.1 2.7 8.8 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.0 2.7 8.7 26.30 bFFF 4.050 106.51

6 36 2529931 SLIVETS, Timofei RUS 5.3 2.6 7.9 5.1 2.8 7.9 5.6 2.8 8.4 5.1 2.8 7.9 5.2 2.8 8.0 23.80 bFdFF 4.425 105.31

7 28 2526702 MINAMI, Takanori JPN 6.4 2.6 9.0 6.3 2.9 9.2 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.6 2.8 9.4 6.3 2.7 9.0 27.40 bLFF 3.800 104.12

8 11 2484953 ANDRÉ, Jean-Christophe CAN 6.2 2.7 8.9 5.6 2.6 8.2 5.6 2.6 8.2 5.4 2.5 7.9 6.2 2.5 8.7 25.10 bFFF 4.050 101.65

9 17 2531173 IRVING, Lewis CAN 6.6 2.9 9.5 6.2 2.7 8.9 6.4 3.0 9.4 6.4 2.9 9.3 6.6 2.8 9.4 28.10 bFdF 3.525 99.05

10 33 2527790 MEDULICH, Peter RUS 4.9 1.8 6.7 5.7 2.0 7.7 5.1 1.9 7.0 5.6 2.1 7.7 5.8 2.1 7.9 22.40 bLdFF 4.175 93.52

11 16 2530783 COMEAU, Jean-Sébastien CAN 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.3 2.9 9.2 6.5 2.7 9.2 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.0 2.7 8.7 27.60 bFF 3.150 86.94

12 55 2530739 ZURDELL, Zachary USA 3.9 0.5 4.4 3.8 0.4 4.2 3.6 0.1 3.7 3.5 0.2 3.7 4.2 0.3 4.5 12.30 bFFF 4.050 49.81

Final 2

J1-F J1-L J1-Tot J2-F J2-L J2-Tot J3-F J3-L J3-Tot J4-F J4-L J4-Tot J5-F J5-L J5-Tot
1 36 2529931 SLIVETS, Timofei RUS 6.3 2.8 9.1 6.4 2.6 9.0 6.3 2.6 8.9 6.2 2.6 8.8 6.3 2.7 9.0 26.90 bdFFF 4.525 121.72

2 29 2527534 BUROV, Ilya RUS 5.8 2.8 8.6 6.1 2.9 9.0 6.1 2.8 8.9 5.9 2.8 8.7 6.2 2.8 9.0 26.60 bFdFF 4.425 117.70

3 50 2528333 PUSDERKO, Mykola UKR 6.3 2.5 8.8 6.0 2.3 8.3 6.2 2.3 8.5 6.0 2.5 8.5 6.2 2.3 8.5 25.50 bFdFF 4.425 112.83

4 11 2484953 ANDRÉ, Jean-Christophe CAN 5.6 2.4 8.0 5.9 2.3 8.2 6.1 2.5 8.6 6.2 2.3 8.5 6.6 2.6 9.2 25.30 bFdFF 4.425 111.95

5 2 2485099 MORRIS, David AUS 4.1 2.7 6.8 4.6 2.8 7.4 4.8 2.7 7.5 4.9 2.8 7.7 4.9 2.8 7.7 22.60 bdFFF 4.525 102.26

6 52 2527147 LILLIS, Jonathon USA 4.9 1.9 6.8 5.6 2.0 7.6 5.3 2.1 7.4 5.5 2.0 7.5 5.8 2.0 7.8 22.50 bFdFF 4.425 99.56

7 28 2526702 MINAMI, Takanori JPN 4.7 2.0 6.7 3.7 1.8 5.5 4.0 1.9 5.9 3.9 1.8 5.7 4.5 1.7 6.2 17.80 bFFF 4.050 72.09

8 57 2526331 GILLAM, Harrry GBR 3.0 2.1 5.1 3.4 2.0 5.4 3.0 2.1 5.1 3.6 2.1 5.7 3.3 2.1 5.4 15.90 bLFdF 4.275 67.97

Super Final

J1-F J1-L J1-Tot J2-F J2-L J2-Tot J3-F J3-L J3-Tot J4-F J4-L J4-Tot J5-F J5-L J5-Tot
1 36 2529931 SLIVETS, Timofei RUS 6.8 3.0 9.8 6.5 2.9 9.4 6.6 2.9 9.5 6.5 2.8 9.3 6.5 2.8 9.3 28.20 bFFdF 4.525 127.60

2 11 2484953 ANDRÉ, Jean-Christophe CAN 6.4 2.9 9.3 6.2 2.6 8.8 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.3 2.7 9.0 6.6 2.8 9.4 27.50 bFFdF 4.525 124.43

3 50 2528333 PUSDERKO, Mykola UKR 6.0 2.8 8.8 6.2 2.6 8.8 6.1 2.7 8.8 6.2 2.7 8.9 6.3 2.7 9.0 26.50 bLdFF 4.175 110.63

4 29 2527534 BUROV, Ilya RUS 3.3 0.3 3.6 3.0 0.7 3.7 2.9 0.8 3.7 2.9 0.6 3.5 2.9 0.7 3.6 10.90 bdFFF 4.525 49.32

Rank Bib FIS
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Code
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FIS FREESTYLE SKI FIS RACE 2013
RESULTS AEMen's Aerials FINALS

FESTIVAL ACROBATX 25.08.2013 Start Time:  13:30

Overall Scores
Score Jump DD Score Total
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Name NSA
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Jury Technical Data
Course Name Centre National d'Entraînement Acrobatique Yves Laroche (CNEAYL)

FIS Technical Delegate LA ROCHE Johanne CAN

Head Judge BUOB Stefan J. SUI Distance Height Gradient
Chief of Competition LA ROCHE Denis CAN Inrun

Table
Officials Landing
FIS Race Director NA Kicker #1:
Chief of Course FONTAINE Nicolas CAN Kicker #2:

Kicker #3:
Judge 1 (Overall) HOUSE Helene CAN Kicker #4:
Judge 2 (Overall) KNYAZEV Peter RUS Kicker #5:
Judge 3 (Overall) GERRITS Heather CAN Kicker #6:
Judge 4 (Overall) FOMINYKH Julia UKR

Judge 5 (Overall) GINGRAS Danielle CAN Forrunners

Weather sunny Air Temperature: 32°C Wind: No wind

Number of Competitors 11 Codex 8038

J1-F J1-L J1-Tot J2-F J2-L J2-Tot J3-F J3-L J3-Tot J4-F J4-L J4-Tot J5-F J5-L J5-Tot

1 50 2528333 PUSDERKO, Mykola UKR 6.5 2.9 9.4 6.1 2.9 9.0 6.7 2.9 9.6 6.8 3.0 9.8 6.8 3.0 9.8 28.80 bFFF 4.050 116.64

2 11 2484953 ANDRÉ, Jean-Christophe CAN 6.0 2.4 8.4 6.5 2.5 9.0 6.1 2.5 8.6 6.5 2.6 9.1 6.5 2.7 9.2 26.70 bFFF 4.050 108.13

3 28 2526702 MINAMI, Takanori JPN 6.6 2.8 9.4 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.5 2.8 9.3 6.3 2.8 9.1 6.3 2.7 9.0 27.60 bLFF 3.800 104.88

4 55 2530739 ZURDELL, Zachary USA 5.9 2.5 8.4 6.0 2.8 8.8 5.7 2.7 8.4 5.5 2.7 8.2 6.3 2.7 9.0 25.60 bFFF 4.050 103.68

5 17 2531173 IRVING, Lewis CAN 6.7 2.9 9.6 6.8 2.9 9.7 6.6 3.0 9.6 6.8 2.9 9.7 6.7 2.7 9.4 28.90 bFF 3.150 91.03

6 16 2530783 COMEAU, Jean-Sébastien CAN 6.9 3.0 9.9 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.2 2.8 9.0 6.4 2.7 9.1 6.4 2.8 9.2 27.50 bFF 3.150 86.62

7 51 2530617 LILLIS, Christopher USA 4.5 2.5 7.0 3.4 2.6 6.0 5.0 2.6 7.6 4.6 2.6 7.2 4.3 2.6 6.9 21.10 bFFF 4.050 85.45

8 26 2529117 WALLACE, Lloyd GBR 5.5 2.6 8.1 5.3 2.7 8.0 5.1 2.8 7.9 5.2 2.3 7.5 6.0 2.5 8.5 24.00 bdFF 3.525 84.60

9 53 2530049 NOVAK, Nicholas USA 5.2 1.7 6.9 5.4 1.8 7.2 5.3 1.9 7.2 4.8 2.2 7.0 5.7 2.2 7.9 21.40 bFdF 3.525 75.43

10 15 2528181 LABBÉ-GIGUÈRE, Marc Antoine CAN 5.4 2.1 7.5 5.4 2.0 7.4 5.5 2.6 8.1 5.2 2.5 7.7 4.9 2.6 7.5 22.70 bFF 3.150 71.50

11 56 2530364 SMITH, Harrison USA 4.7 1.2 5.9 5.6 2.0 7.6 5.2 1.6 6.8 4.9 1.9 6.8 4.9 1.6 2.0 19.50 bFdF 3.525 68.73

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

YB

FIS FREESTYLE SKI FIS RACE 2013
RESULTS AEMen's Aerials Qualification Round Q2

FESTIVAL ACROBATX 25.08.2013 Start Time:  10:45

Overall Scores
Score Jump DD Score TotalRank Bib FIS

Code
Name NSA

Code
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Jury Technical Data
Course Name Centre National d'Entraînement Acrobatique Yves Laroche (CNEAYL)

FIS Technical Delegate LA ROCHE Johanne CAN

Head Judge BUOB Stefan J. SUI Distance Height Gradient
Chief of Competition LA ROCHE Denis CAN Inrun

Table
Officials Landing
FIS Race Director NA Kicker #1:
Chief of Course FONTAINE Nicolas CAN Kicker #2:

Kicker #3:
Judge 1 (Overall) HOUSE Helene CAN Kicker #4:
Judge 2 (Overall) KNYAZEV Peter RUS Kicker #5:
Judge 3 (Overall) GERRITS Heather CAN Kicker #6:
Judge 4 (Overall) FOMINYKH Julia UKR

Judge 5 (Overall) GINGRAS Danielle CAN Forrunners

Weather sunny Air Temperature: 32°C Wind: No wind

Number of Competitors 17 Codex 8038

J1-F J1-L J1-Tot J2-F J2-L J2-Tot J3-F J3-L J3-Tot J4-F J4-L J4-Tot J5-F J5-L J5-Tot

1 36 2529931 SLIVETS, Timofei RUS 6.8 3.0 9.8 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.3 2.8 9.1 6.7 2.8 9.5 6.6 2.8 9.4 28.10 bFdFF 4.425 124.34

2 33 2527790 MEDULICH, Peter RUS 5.9 2.8 8.7 6.2 2.8 9.0 6.1 2.8 8.9 6.3 2.8 9.1 6.2 2.7 8.9 26.80 bFdFF 4.425 118.59

3 2 2485099 MORRIS, David AUS 6.4 3.0 9.4 6.0 2.7 8.7 5.9 2.7 8.6 6.0 2.7 8.7 6.5 2.8 9.3 26.70 bFdFF 4.425 118.14

4 29 2527534 BUROV, Ilya RUS 5.9 2.9 8.8 6.1 2.7 8.8 6.4 2.8 9.2 5.9 2.7 8.6 6.3 2.7 9.0 26.60 bFdFF 4.425 117.70

5 52 2527147 LILLIS, Jonathon USA 5.6 2.3 7.9 5.7 2.5 8.2 5.5 2.6 8.1 5.1 2.5 7.6 5.7 2.5 8.2 24.20 bFFdF 4.525 109.50

6 57 2526331 GILLAM, Harrry GBR 6.0 2.8 8.8 5.6 2.7 8.3 6.0 2.7 8.7 5.4 2.5 7.9 6.1 2.5 8.6 25.60 bLdFF 4.175 106.88

7 11 2484953 ANDRÉ, Jean-Christophe CAN 4.9 2.0 6.9 5.5 2.6 8.1 5.5 2.3 7.8 5.4 2.3 7.7 6.1 2.5 8.6 23.60 bFdFF 4.425 104.43

8 50 2528333 PUSDERKO, Mykola UKR 5.9 2.0 7.9 5.6 1.7 7.3 5.4 1.8 7.2 5.6 2.4 8.0 6.1 2.3 8.4 23.20 bFdFF 4.425 102.66

9 28 2526702 MINAMI, Takanori JPN 6.7 3.0 9.7 6.3 2.8 9.1 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.4 2.9 9.3 6.1 2.6 8.7 27.60 bLTF 3.500 96.60

10 51 2530617 LILLIS, Christopher USA 5.2 2.0 7.2 5.4 2.3 7.7 5.4 2.4 7.8 5.4 2.1 7.5 5.0 1.7 6.7 22.40 bLFF 3.800 85.12

11 16 2530783 COMEAU, Jean-Sébastien CAN 6.3 2.7 9.0 6.4 2.8 9.2 6.3 2.9 9.2 5.8 2.7 8.5 6.3 2.6 8.9 27.10 bLF 2.900 78.59

12 53 2530049 NOVAK, Nicholas USA 6.1 2.1 8.2 5.9 2.5 8.4 5.8 2.3 8.1 5.4 2.1 7.5 5.7 2.1 7.8 24.10 bFF 3.150 75.91

13 17 2531173 IRVING, Lewis CAN 6.5 2.2 8.7 6.5 2.2 8.7 6.2 2.4 8.6 6.6 2.5 9.1 6.4 2.3 8.7 26.10 bLF 2.900 75.69

14 56 2530364 SMITH, Harrison USA 5.9 2.4 8.3 5.5 2.2 7.7 6.0 2.3 8.3 5.8 2.2 8.0 5.5 2.0 2.0 24.00 bFF 3.150 75.60

15 55 2530739 ZURDELL, Zachary USA 3.9 2.0 5.9 3.6 2.3 5.9 3.3 2.3 5.6 3.5 2.5 6.0 3.8 2.5 6.3 17.80 bLFF 3.800 67.64

16 15 2528181 LABBÉ-GIGUÈRE, Marc Antoine CAN 4.6 1.8 6.4 5.6 2.0 7.6 5.3 2.0 7.3 5.1 1.7 6.8 5.6 2.0 7.6 21.70 bLF 2.900 62.93

17 26 2529117 WALLACE, Lloyd GBR 3.3 1.1 4.4 4.3 0.9 5.2 3.2 0.8 4.0 3.8 1.0 4.8 3.2 1.0 4.2 13.40 bdFdF 3.900 52.26

Jump DD Score TotalRank Bib FIS
Code

Name NSA
Code

YB
Overall Scores

Score

FIS FREESTYLE SKI FIS RACE 2013
RESULTS AEMen's Aerials Qualification Round Q1

FESTIVAL ACROBATX 25.08.2013 Start Time:  9:45
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